THE GARRISON // THE GARRISON // SECURITY BOLLARDSECURITY BOLLARD
HIGH STRENGTH
SPUN CONCRETE
f’c = 7300 PSI
EXTERIOR OF PIPE
CAST IN
8.625” Ø x 0.906” THK. PIPE
Fy = 36 KSI (ASTM A106B)

3"
6"
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER
BOLLARD STYLE
KN - King Nonlighted
          Bollard
KL - King Lighted
          Bollard
OPTICAL OPTIONS
T1AF - Tower Array Frosted Lens
* KL Bollard Style only. Leave
blank for KN style.
IES LIGHTING
CLASSIFICATION
III - Type 3
V - Type 5
* KL Bollard Style
only. Leave blank
for KN style. SOURCE
SSL - Solid State
* KL Bollard Style
only. Leave blank
for KN style.
WATTAGE
40, 55
* KL Bollard Style only. Leave
blank for KN style.
120V-277V
347V-480V
*Can accomodate a specific
voltage within either of these ranges.
KL Bollard Style only. Leave blank for KN style.
LINE VOLTAGE
- - - (SSL) - -
CONCRETE
OPTIONS
G - Garrison
COLOR
11 - Eclipse Black
80 - Vintage Brown
40 - Pearl Gray
51 - Aztec Jade
*Additional options
available on website
-
MATERIAL
C- Concrete
-C
FINISH
E - Etched
-
CCT
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
40K - 4000K
* KL Bollard Style only. Leave
blank for KN style.
-
CONNECTION
Quick Disconnect is
standard. If terminal
block is required,
please specify TB.
* KL Bollard Style only.
Leave blank for KN style.
** PICKUP TRUCK TO IMPACT ONLY
ONE BOLLARD AT CENTRE OF
VEHICLE
FRONT VIEW
ATTACK SIDE
GRADE
CL CL CL
CONCRETE FOUNDATION